
Group: 4LD

Engine: 4LD 640   Drawing: M

STARTING

POS. CODE DESCRIPTION Qty

  1 6960.061 start pulley 1

  2 7555.029 washer diam. 8 6

  3 1770.006 bolt M 8 X 1,25 X 25 6

  4 4055.045 rope starting 1

  5 7565.004 washer diam. 6 2

  6 1760.005 bolt M 6 X 1 X 16 3

  7 1157.153 volt.alternator  12V 12A - 3 wires 1

  8 9730.015 screw M 6 X 30 5

  9 3617.017 clamp 1

 10 5400.046 rubber sheathing 1

 11 6491.005 pipe elbow 1

 12 3526.079 spacer 2

 13 5840.260 starting motor Iskra 1

 13a «–––––» starting motor Bosch (unified with Pos. M 13) 0

 14 1760.032 bolt M 6 X 1 X 14 2

 15 7565.004 washer diam. 6 2

 16 7625.070 washer diam. 6 2

 17 8546.241 bracket 1

 17a «–––––» bracket 0

 18 1790.025 bolt M 12 X 1,5 X 30 1

 19 7565.013 washer diam.12 1

 20 7625.026 washer diam.12 1

 21 2145.014 regulator cap 1

 22 7362.228 voltage regulator. 12V 14/26A-6 contacts for alternator 3 wires 1

 23 9731.092 screw M 8 X 14 2

printed by LOMBARDINI:   11/08/2010  -      1



Engine: 4LD 640  Drawing: M

printed by LOMBARDINI:   11/08/2010


